4
Power Modules
NKS..(R) Type NKD Type
Dual
Part Number OutlineV (V)RRM
I
Tc=100ºC
A

850
2400
3400
0.65 3
R
ºC /W
th(j-c)I
A
FSM I @
25ºC,max
mA
RMV @
25ºC
V
FM
N10,N11NKSD400150(R)(I) 400(200x2)150 3300 1.10 6 0.19
N10,N11NKSD300150(R)(I) 300(150x2)150 2500 1.10 4.5 0.28
N10,N11NKSD200150(R)(I) 200(100x2)150 1450 1.10 3 0.38
N10,N11NKSD100200(R)(I) 100(50x2) 0.50150 750 1.10 1
N12NST30S015 30x2150 400 0.85 1 0.60
N12NST60S015 60x2150 750 0.85 6 0.50
N12NST100S015 100x2150 1400 1.10 3 0.38
Insulated(SOT)
A2K2
K1 A1
NST..S.. Type

NST110 16PT
NST110 12PT
NST160 12PT
NST90 16PT
NST135 12PT
NST55 16PT
NST55 12PT 150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
1600 160 5400 1.8 150 0.17 N12NST160 16PT 150
V
VRRM
V
125ºC